
 + 839 mètres en  99 km (moyenne : 25.1)

UGINE-CHEF-LIEU 18  99  480   15 0.1 30.1  36  3.57   
DOUSSARD         8  81  465    0 0.0 34.2  14  3.21   
TALLOIRES-COTE  10  73  550  100 1.0 27.2  22  3.07   
ANNECY-LE-VX     5  63  450    0 0.0 37.7   8  2.45   
SUR-LES-BOIS     4  58  580    0 0.0 47.6   5  2.37   
C.de PRE-VERNET  6  54  917    0 0.0 31.2  12  2.32   
C.CONTREBANDIERS 6  48 1054  137 2.3 22.4  16  2.21   
C.de PRE-VERNET  4  42  917  337 8.4  8.9  27  2.04   
SUR-LES-BOIS     4  38  580   55 1.4 20.5  12  1.37   
PONT-DE-DINGY    4  34  525    0 0.0 33.2   7  1.26   
COL-DE-BLUFFY    1  30  630    0 0.0 33.3   2  1.18   
BLUFFY           3  29  660  110 3.7 15.4  12  1.17   
TALLOIRES-COTE   8  26  550   85 1.1 21.8  22  1.05   
DOUSSARD        18  18  465    0 0.0 25.1  43  0.43   

0.21 m/s asc.   km cum  alt  ± H  %  km/h min  H.mn  19/11/2010 - Mont-Veyrier
UGINE-CHEF-LIEU  0   0  480

Vent 5 km/h NO - Coef.res.x10000 : 0.10
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